Centrebus Fare Information Fare Type: Standard Single Fare Standard Single Fares shown

X31 (Dunstable-Luton) 25 November 2018
1 Luton Centre (1)
2 1 Kingsway (2
3 160 160 Chaul End (3)
4 200 200 160 L&D Hospital (4)
5 230 230 230 160 Dunstable Tesco (95)
6 230 230 230 200 200 White Lion (6) Get a week's travel within
7 230 230 230 200 200 160 Dunstable Town Centr (7) the Luton & Dunstable Zone
8 230 230 230 200 200 160 160 Dunstable ASDA (8) for £13 with our
9 230 230 230 200 200 200 160 160 Langdale Estate (9) Carbonara smartcard
10 230 230 230 200 200 200 160 160 160 Beech Road (10)

Bus Fares in Luton and Dunstable

This service is entirely within the Luton and Dunstable fare zone. Luton & Dunstable
For further information on fares and tickets on this route please check the fare rules information sheet. G!’OU P Day

Ticket only
DAY RETURN FARES - discount of 30p on the price of two singles. for up to
DAY TICKET - £4.10 5 people

SEASON TICKETS - weekly ticket £14, monthly ticket £50 (buy on the bus). Carbonara smartcard available for £13 per week or £15 for 10 trips

TRAVEL CLUB - get 15% off standard single and retumn tickets. Details at www.centrebus.info.

CONCESSIONARY TRAVEL
Under 18 fares of £1.20 single, £2.00 retumn and £3.25 day available. Passengers aged 11 and over require a Centrebus Young Persons ID card. Under 18 weekly and
monthly tickets are not available.

An Under 18 weekly Back to School smartcard is available to buy at www.centrebus.info.
Accompanied children under 5 free.
English National Concessionary Travel Scheme passes are accepted according to scheme rules.



